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FASD Diagnostic Clinic

ANN ARBOR

University of Michigan

CS Mott Children’s Hospital

Fetal Alcohol Spectrum Disorders Diagnostic Clinic
1540 E. Hospital Drive, 6™ Floor

Ann Arbor, Ml 48109
http://www.mottchildren.org/FASD

Prachi Shah, MD
Associate Professor, Pediatrics
Email: prachis@med.umich.edu

‘ FASD Clinic Coordinator

Maithri Malladi

Clinic Coordinator

Email: maithri@med.umich.edu
Phone: (734) 936-9777

Fax: (734) 936-6897

Maithri Malladi

Clinic Coordinator

Email: maithri@med.umich.edu
Phone: (734) 936-9777

Fax: (734) 936-6897

DETROIT
Children’s Hospital of Michigan
Pediatric Specialty Center
Division of Genetic and Metabolic Disorders
3950 Beaubien St., Detroit, Ml 48201
http://www.childrensdmc.org/?id=703&sid=1

David Stockton, MD
Chief, Division of Clinical Genetics
Email: dstockton@med.wayne.edu

Emily VandenBoon, MS, CGC
Lead Genetic Counselor
Email: evandenboon@dmc.org
Phone: (313) 832-9330

Mitch Cunningham, MS, CGC
Email: mcunning2@dmc.org

Kelly Kennelly, MS, CGC
Email: kkennell@dmc.or

Amonda Golida
Authorization Coordinator
Email: agolida@dmc.org
Phone: (313) 832-9330 ext. 2
Fax: (313) 993-8685

Genesee Health System
420 W. 5" Avenue

Flint, MI 48503
http://www.genhs.org

Katherine Burrell, PsyD, LP
Email: kburrell@genhs.org
Phone: (810) 496-4955
Fax: (810) 239-4155

Brandy Huyck

Email: bhuyck@genhs.org
Phone: (810) 496-4955
Fax: (810) 239-4155

Sheri Richardson

Email: srichardson@genhs.org
Phone: (810) 496-4955

Fax: (810) 239-4155

GRAND RAPIDS
Spectrum Health Medical Genetics
25 Michigan St., N.E., Suite 2000
Grand Rapids, MI 49503
http://www.helendevoschildrens.org/Genetics

Helga Toriello, PhD FASD
Clinic Director
Email: helga.toriello@spectrumheatlh.org

Melissa Zuteck, MS, CGC
Genetic Counselor
Email: melissa.zuteck@spectrumhealth.org

Phone: (616) 391-2319

Austin Georgacakes

Medical Assistant

Email: austin.georgacakes@spectrumhealth.org
Phone: (616) 391-2700

Fax: (616) 391-3114

KALAMAZOO
Southwest Michigan
Children’s Trauma Assessment Center (CTAC)
Western Michigan University
1000 Oakland Drive
Kalamazoo, MI 49008
www.wmich.edu/traumacenter

Mark Sloane, DO
Medical Director
Email: mark.sloane@wmich.edu

Connie Black-Pond, LMSW

Clinical Director

Email: connie.black-pond@wmich.edu
Phone: (269) 387-7053

Cell: (269) 270-5356

Donna Anson

Office Administration
Email: ctac@wmich.edu
Phone: (269) 387-7073
Fax: (269) 387-7050

MARQUETTE
Marquette Hospital Specialty Clinic — A Duke LifePoint Hospital

580 West College
Marquette, MI 49855
http://ww4.mgh.org/wcc/SitePages/Speciality%20Clinics.aspx

G. Michael Nidiffer, MD
Specialty Clinic Medical Director
Email: g.michael.nidiffer@mghs.org

Elaine Taylor, RN

Clinic Manager

Email: elaine.taylor@maghs.org
Phone: (906) 225-3141

Rosemary Larson, LPN

Clinic Nurse

Email: rosemary.larson@mghs.org
Phone: (906) 225-7706

Fax: (906) 225-4830
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